
PAS 1363 

REISSUED MAY 3, 1988 

XL 883 BUCKHORN HANEX..EBAR CONVERSION 

It has come to our attention that when converting XL 883 1 s to buckhorn 
handlebars, the hand control switch wires are occassionally too short to allow 
proper positioning of the hand control switches on the higher buckhorn 
handlbar. The fo11c::.ing list of switch assemblies are long enough to 
accommodate buckhorn handlebars. 

70218-86A 

70219-86A 

1986 XL 883 

Switch Assembly Left 

Sw1tch Assembly R1ght 

<The above switch assemblies have ratchet type, stay on, turn signal switches.) 

Thank you 

70218-87 

70219-87 

1987 AND 1988 XL 883 

Sw1tch Assembly Left 

Switch Assembly Right 

FILE IN ACCESSORY GUIDE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE 



PRODUCT INFORMATION 
REPLACEMENT PARTS MARCH 27. 1987 DATE: 

No.2 

In the recent past, many dealers have requested information 
concerning the necessary parts to convert the XLH 883 
handlebars to the XLH 1100 Buckhorn Handlebars. 

The following is a cornplete list, along with the necessary 
quantities to make this conversion. 

Part Number 

56081-82 
45121-84 
45583-83 
41731-82 
38621-86A 
34955-75 
34624-77 
37101-84 
72502-74 
56073-83 
56206-81A 

Description 

Buckhorn Handlebar 
Brake Hose 
Washer, Upper Banjo Fitting 
Washer, Lower Banjo Fitting 
Clutch Cable 
Gasket, Chain Cover 
Gasket, Chain Cover Stud 
Shifter Shaft Seal 
Right Angle Bushing 
Retainer, Wiring Harness 
Hand Grip, Left 

Insist on Genuine Harley-Davidson Parts. 

Quantity 

1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
4 
1 
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